CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 3/13/2024 5:01:32 PM

Judgement
Numbers

14-9-50709-5

24-9-00212-8

23-9-01030-1

20-9-00335-1

21-9-00119-4

22-9-00779-4

24-9-00217-9

24-9-00215-2

23-9-00354-1

24-9-00213-6

23-9-01031-9

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON VSKING,

SHANNON MARIE

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JUSTIN RHON BECK

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
EDWARD LEON NELSON

Department of Labor and Industries
S
RIVERA INVESTMENTSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
AM CLEANING

Department of Revenue
VS
DUCLE A VILLANUEVA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
MICHAEL ANTHONY TINGLE

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
ZACKARY THOMASBAILIE

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CHECO SIDING, LLC

MADISON PARK HOMEOWNERS
ASSOCIATION
VS

HORACIO MATIAS CRUZ TRUJANO

Department of Labor and Industries
S
GOWAY TRAVEL INC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

14-1-50163-2

18-1-50522-11

18-1-50684-11

20-2-50358-11

21-2-50120-11

22-2-50805-11

23-1-50376-11

23-1-50415-11

23-2-50360-11

23-2-50836-11

23-2-51152-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 3/13/2024 to 3/13/2024

Judgment
Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date
Order 3/13/2024
Felony Judgment and
Sentence 3/12/2024
Order Modifying 3/13/2024

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  5/18/2020

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes'  3/17/2021

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes 11/16/2022

Felony Judgment and
Felony 4 3/12/2024
Felony Judgment and 3/12/2024

Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  4/24/2023
3/13/2024

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  12/11/2023

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Updated
Date

3/13/2024

3/12/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Updated

Added

Updated
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 3/13/2024 5:01:32 PM

Judgement
Numbers

23-9-01032-7

24-9-00214-4

24-9-00216-1

24-9-00218-7

24-9-00219-5

24-9-00220-9

24-9-00221-7

24-9-00222-5

24-9-00223-3

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Department of Labor and Industries
S
GOWAY TRAVEL INC

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS

ALEJANDRO SYLVESTER VAZQUEZ

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CRESCENT BLUE MOON LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
CARNICERIA LA CATRINA LLC

Department of Revenue
VS

BLUE SKY PAINTING AND GARAGE

DOORSINC

Department of Revenue
VS
KATIE JASMINE RAMIREZ et a

Department of Revenue
VS
CITY TURFEMPIRELLC

Department of Revenue
VS
O&E CONCRETE SERVICESLLC

Department of Revenue

S

HERNANDEZ TRANSPORTATION
LLC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

23-2-51153-11

24-1-50026-11

24-2-50252-11

24-2-50253-11

24-2-50254-11

24-2-50255-11

24-2-50256-11

24-2-50257-11

24-2-50258-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 3/13/2024 to 3/13/2024

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

12/11/2023 Fully Satisfied

3/12/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

3/13/2024

Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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