CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 3/13/2024 5:01:32 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 3/13/2024 to 3/13/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
14-9-50709-5	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS KING, SHANNON MARIE	14-1-50163-2	Order	3/13/2024	Active	3/13/2024	Updated
24-9-00212-8	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JUSTIN RHON BECK	18-1-50522-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/12/2024	Active	3/12/2024	Updated
23-9-01030-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs EDWARD LEON NELSON	18-1-50684-11	Order Modifying	3/13/2024	Active	3/13/2024	Updated
20-9-00335-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs RIVERA INVESTMENTS LLC	20-2-50358-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/18/2020	Fully Satisfied	3/13/2024	Updated
21-9-00119-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs AM CLEANING	21-2-50120-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/17/2021	Fully Satisfied	3/13/2024	Updated
22-9-00779-4	Department of Revenue vs DUCLE A VILLANUEVA	22-2-50805-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/16/2022	Fully Satisfied	3/13/2024	Updated
24-9-00217-9	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MICHAEL ANTHONY TINGLE	23-1-50376-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/12/2024	Active	3/13/2024	Added
24-9-00215-2	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs ZACKARY THOMAS BAILIE	23-1-50415-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/12/2024	Active	3/13/2024	Added
23-9-00354-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs CHECO SIDING, LLC	23-2-50360-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/24/2023	Fully Satisfied	3/13/2024	Updated
24-9-00213-6	MADISON PARK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION vs HORACIO MATIAS CRUZ TRUJANO	23-2-50836-11	General Recovery	3/13/2024	Active	3/13/2024	Added
23-9-01031-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs GOWAY TRAVEL INC	23-2-51152-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/11/2023	Fully Satisfied	3/13/2024	Updated

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 3 CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 3/13/2024 5:01:32 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 3/13/2024 to 3/13/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-01032-7	Department of Labor and Industries vs GOWAY TRAVEL INC	23-2-51153-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/11/2023	Fully Satisfied	3/13/2024	Updated
24-9-00214-4	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs ALEJANDRO SYLVESTER VAZQUEZ	24-1-50026-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/12/2024	Active	3/13/2024	Added
24-9-00216-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs CRESCENT BLUE MOON LLC	24-2-50252-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/13/2024	Active	3/13/2024	Added
24-9-00218-7	Department of Revenue vs CARNICERIA LA CATRINA LLC	24-2-50253-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/13/2024	Active	3/13/2024	Added
24-9-00219-5	Department of Revenue vs BLUE SKY PAINTING AND GARAGE DOORS INC	24-2-50254-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/13/2024	Active	3/13/2024	Added
24-9-00220-9	Department of Revenue vs KATIE JASMINE RAMIREZ et al	24-2-50255-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/13/2024	Active	3/13/2024	Added
24-9-00221-7	Department of Revenue vs CITY TURF EMPIRE LLC	24-2-50256-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/13/2024	Active	3/13/2024	Added
24-9-00222-5	Department of Revenue vs O&E CONCRETE SERVICES LLC	24-2-50257-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/13/2024	Active	3/13/2024	Added
24-9-00223-3	Department of Revenue vs HERNANDEZ TRANSPORTATION LLC	24-2-50258-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/13/2024	Active	3/13/2024	Added

Page 2 of 3 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 3/13/2024 5:01:32 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Judgment Create Date Range: 3/13/2024 to 3/13/2024

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019